
Update to Invitation to Bid

Update
Information:

Addendum # 1 - Extended BId Date to 10-15-2010 @ 2:30PM

The project consist of but is not limited to the following: Sitework, Landscape
Irrigation Allowance of $20,000.00, Public Information Sign Allowance $50,000.00;
Concrete, Masonry, Metals Structural Steel Framing, etc.; Wood and Plastic; Thermal
and moisture protection; Doors and Windows, Finishes; Specialties; Appliances,
Roller Window Shades, Fire Suppression; Plumbing; Mechanical; Electrical;
Earthwork.  Bid form is asking for a credit for wood trusses.

Please note:  Davis-Bacon  (pre-determined minimum) wage rate provisions;
Please have your bids  to our office by 11:00am 09-29-2010  in order for us to comply
with bid document bid forms.

Please RETURN this invitation with your intentions concerning bidding this project.

Company Name: ___________________________________________

Estimators Name: __________________________________________

YES we will be bidding this project

NO we will not be bidding this project

Edgewater Fire Station #55Project:

Friday, October 15, 2010Bid Date: 2:30PM

Plan
Availability:

Please submit all bids by 

We have uploaded documents to our web site:  www.hallconstruction.com,
they are also available at all Central Florida Builder’s Exchanges;  Plans and
specifications may be purchased from the Architect / Engineer.

10-15-2010

Location: 1605 S. Ridgewood Ave., Edgewater, Volusia County,

FLorida

Daytona Beach, FL  32114AB (Phone)  386-252-2526
(Fax)  386-252-2806

902 S. Nova Road

HALL Construction Co., Inc.


